1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 890-8878
© 2010, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00575, Revision 2, 2.24.2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 1
230 kV Aluminum Welded
TYPE WWC-AA, WWC-E-AA
Aluminum Welded Coupler
Coupler is designed to make connections with high mechanical
strength and high electrical conductivity.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number
SPS
Dimensions in inches
Schedule 40 Schedule 80 B L S
WWC75-AA WWC75E-AA 3/4 2-1/4 4-1/2 1/4
WWC100-AA WWC100E-AA 1 3 6 1/4
WWC125-AA WWC125E-AA 1-1/4 3-3/4 7-1/2 3/8
WWC150-AA WWC150E-AA 1-1/2 4-1/2 9 3/8
WWC200-AA WWC200E-AA 2 6 12 3/8
WWC250-AA WWC250E-AA 2-1/2 7-1/2 15 1/2
WWC300-AA WWC300E-AA 3 9 18 1/2
WWC350-AA WWC350E-AA 3-1/2 10-1/2 21 1/2